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Aquaculture Lease Board Decisions  on Proposed Lease Sites 
June 30, 2016

Applicant
Application

Reference #

Lease Site 

Map ID #
Approve Disapprove

Reso.

No.
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16-2016

11-2016

12-2016

13-2016

14-2016

15-2016

6-2016

7-2016

8-2016

9-2016

10-2016

1-2016

2-2016

3-2016

4-2016

5-2016

Gaiergy Corp. 16-01-03

Eric Schmal 16-01-04

Thomas J. Cassidy 16-01-01

The Sheltered Oyster Co. LLC 16-01-02

Blackpoint Ecology, LLC 16-01-07

Coastal Debris Grappling Inc. 16-01-08

Promised Land Mariculture Co. LLC 16-01-05

Empire State Shellfish Co. LLC 16-01-06

Greenport Oyster Co., Inc. 16-01-11

Julian Graham Watson 16-01-12

William M. Dougherty II 16-01-09

Founders Oyster Farm LLC 16-01-10

Jason Stulsky 16-01-15

William R. Blanchard Jr.

 DBA Peconic Bay Prime 
10-01-02R

SeaJay Oyster Farming LLC 16-01-13

Winter Harbor Oyster Co., LLC 16-01-14

* Site Selected by Another Applicant 7/11/16


